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1.12.2019
2.12.2019
3.12.2019
4.12.2019
5.12.2019
6.12.2019
7.12.2019
8.12.2019
9.12.2019
11.12.2019
12.12.2019
13.12.2019
14.12.2019
15.12.2019
16.12.2019
17.12.2019
- 18.12.2019
20.12.2019
21.12.2019
22.12.2019
23.12.2019
24.12.2019
25.12.2019
108

26.12.2019

27.12.2019

28.12.2019

29.12.2019

30.12.2019

31.12.2019

Srarr—Orr

Ohio Key
Ohio Key
Ohio Key Homestead
Homestead
Homestead
Homestead Napels
Napels Fort Meyers Beach
Fort Meyers Beach Rotonda
Rotonda Zephyrhills
Zephyrhills
Zephyrhills
Zephyrhills Chiefland
Chiefland Navarre
Navarre New Orleans
New Orleans
New Orleans
New Orleans Lafayette
Lafayette
Lafayette Baytown
Baytown Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston

Houston/Humble

Houston/Humble
Houston/Humble Havanna
Havanna
Havanna Playa Girén
Playa Girén

Playa Girén

Playa Girén
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28, sonnig
bewdlkt

26, sonnig
bewélkt

20, sonnig

21, sonnig

23, sonnig

27, sonnig

27, sonnig

27, sonnig

26, sonnig

29, sonnig,
bewdlkt

26, bewdlkt

25, bewdlkt

17, bewdlkt,
Regen

15, sonnig

24, sonnig

26, sonnig

10, bewdlkt

14, bewolkt

11, bewslkt

12, bewolkt

14, bewslkt

18, sonnig

20, sonnig

24, sonnig

22, bewdlkt

22, bedeckt

28, sonnig

29, sonnig

30, sonnig

29, nachmittags
bewdlkt

30, sonnig

Faulenzen

Faulenzen

Einkauf, Erreichen der Everglades

Erkunden des Parkes, Anhinga Trail

Bootstour durch die Everglades

Besuch Gatorpark & Shark Valley

Besuch von Lovers Key Beach

Besuch von Sherry & Robert, Dinner
in der Fellowship Church

Bootstour mit Sherry & Robert,
Treffen mit Vero & Reiner

Hausarbeit, Biirotag, Shuffle Ball
mit Vero & Reiner

Putz- & Waschtag, Shuffle Ball

Schlendern durch Cedar Key
Fahrt entlang der Golfkiiste, Seaside
(Truman Show), Treffen Baren

Big Sabine Bay, Fihre nach Dauphin
Island, Ankunft New Orleans

Radtour ins Franzésische Viertel,
Parade, Bummeln

Birthday in New Orleans, Creole
food, Jazz tour with Kiazer

Weiterfahrt nach Lafayette, Frieren
bei 10 Grad

Spaziergang im Park, Erkunden der
Stadt

Einkauf, Weiterfahrt Richtung
Houston

Kldrung Storage, Suchen RV Park,
Relaxen

Faulenzen

Faulenzen

Wasch- & Packtag

Check-in ins Hotel

Essen im China-Restaurant

Houston-Monterrey-Havanna

Streifzug durch Havanna

Fahrt nach Playa di Girén

Radtour zu Caleta Buena

Einkauf und Strandbesuch vor Ort

Feier mit Livey’s & Edelman’s
Familie

|

English version
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Sunshine Key RV Resort and
Marina

Sunshine Key RV Resort and
Marina

Long Pine Key Campsite o

Long Pine Key Campsite

Long Pine Key Campsite

Walmart Parkplatz

Walmart Parkplatz 64,63
bei Sherry & Robert

Southern Charm RV Resort

Southern Charm RV Resort

Southern Charm RV Resort | 75

Walmart Parkplatz

Walmart Parkplatz 65,29
Three Oaks & a Pine RV Park 71,03
Three Oaks & a Pine RV Park

Three Oaks & a Pine RV Park

Acadiana Park 75

Acadiana Park

Walmart Parkplatz 65
Houston Central RV Park

Houston Central RV Park

Houston Central RV Park

Houston Central RV Park

Americas Best Value Inn
Aldine Westfield

Americas Best Value Inn
Aldine Westfield

Hotel BetaRey
Hotel BetaRey
Hostal Livey - Edelman
Hostal Livey - Edelman
Hostal Livey - Edelman

Hostal Livey - Edelman

166
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CrART LocATION Desmnation
1.12.2019 Ohio Key
2.12.2019 Ohio Key
3.12.2019 Ohio Key Homestead
4.12.2019 Homestead
5.12.2019 Homestead
6.12.2019 Homestead Napels
7.12.2019 Napels Fort Meyers Beach
8.12.2019 Fort Meyers Beach Rotonda
9.12.2019 Rotonda Zephyrhills
10.12.2019 Zephyrhills
11.12.2019 Zephyrhills
12.12.2019 Zephyrhills Chiefland
13.12.2019 Chiefland Navarre
14.12.2019 Navarre New Orleans
15.12.2019 New Orleans
16.12.2019 New Orleans
17.12.2019 New Orleans Lafayette
18.12.2019 Lafayette
19.12.2019 Lafayette Baytown
20.12.2019 Baytown Houston
21.12.2019 Houston
22.12.2019 Houston
23.12.2019 Houston
24.12.2019 Houston/Humble
25.12.2019 Houston/Humble
26.12.2019 Houston/Humble Havanna
27.12.2019 Havanna
28.12.2019 Havanna Playa Girén
29.12.2019 Playa Girén
30.12.2019 Playa Girén
31.12.2019 Playa Girén

TrAVELLED
KILOMETT2ES

6158

178
40
17
206
62
93

172

246

500

227

307

920

37

(260)
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WeATHER- (W | SPECIAL FEATURES ALONG
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28, sunny, cloudy

26, sunny

21, sunny
23, sunny
27, sunny
27, sunny
27, sunny
26, sunny
29, sunny, cloudy
26, cloudy
25, cloudy
15, cloudy, rain
15, sunny
24, sunny
26, sunny
10, cloudy
14, cloudy
11, cloudy
12, cloudy
14, cloudy
18, sunny
20, sunny
24, sunny
22, cloudy
22, cloudy
28, sunny
29, sunny

30, sunny

29, cloudy at
afternoon

30, sunny

THE WAY

Rest

Shopping, Reaching the Everglades

Explore the park, Anhinga Trail

Boat tour through the Everglades

Visit Gatorpark & Shark Valley

Visit of Lovers Key Beach

Visit by Sherry & Robert, Dinner at
the Fellowship Church

Boat tour with Sherry & Robert

Housework, Officeday

Cleaning & Washing Day, Shuffle
Ball

Strolling through Cedar Key

Drive along the Gulf Coast, Seaside
(Truman Show), Meet Bear

Big Sabine Bay, ferry to Dauphin
Island, arrival New Orleans

Biketour to French Quarter, Parade,
walking around

Birthday in New Orleans, Kreolisch
Lunch, Jazztour with Kiazer

Continue to Lafayette, freezing at 10
degrees Celsius

Walk in the park, explore the city

Shopping, continue towards
Houston

Clarification Storage, Search RV
Park, Relax

Lazing around

Lazing around

Washing & packing day

Check-in at the hotel

China-Restaurant

Houston-Monterrey-Havanna

Streifzug durch Havanna

Drive to Playa di Girén

Biktour to Caleta Buena

Shopping and Playa Coco

New Year Party with Livey’'s &
Edelman’s family

Accommonariony

Sunshine Key RV Resort and
Marina

Sunshine Key RV Resort and
Marina

Long Pine Key Campsite

Long Pine Key Campsite
Long Pine Key Campsite
Walmart parking lot
Walmart parking lot

By Sherry & Robert
Southern Charm RV Resort
Southern Charm RV Resort
Southern Charm RV Resort
Walmart Parkplatz

Walmart Parkplatz

Three Oaks & a Pine RV Park
Three Oaks & a Pine RV Park
Three Oaks & a Pine RV Park
Acadiana Park

Acadiana Park

Walmart Parkplatz

Houston Central RV Park
Houston Central RV Park
Houston Central RV Park

Houston Central RV Park

Americas Best Value Inn
Aldine Westfield

Americas Best Value Inn
Aldine Westfield

Hotel BetaRey
Hotel BetaRey
Hostal Livey - Edelman
Hostal Livey - Edelman
Hostal Livey - Edelman

Hostal Livey - Edelman




